W E   B R I N G   Q U A L I T Y   T O   L I G H T .
/('�6WDWLRQ�
MAS 40 Turn-key System for LED Testing
�  Complete conf igurat ion for  LED measurements (measures luminous in-
tensi ty [cd] ,  luminous f lux [ lm] ,  color  values and radiat ion pat terns)
�  Cost -ef fect ive and robust  CCD spect rometer  technology
�  Opt ion of  connect ing to a ll INSTRUMENT SYSTEMS measurement
adapters

*4 Assuming sufficient signal dynamic range and valid calibration. The specified errors apply a twofold standard deviation.
LED Station
Ordering information
Order No Description
Spectrometer (includes SpecWin-Light software)
Model Spectral range Spectral resolution Data point interval
LED40-100 320 to 800 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
LED40-110 200 to 600 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
LED40-120 380 to 950 nm 2.5 nm 0.33 nm
Measurement adapters
LED40-200 PLG input port VIS-NIR
LED40-201 PLG input port UV-VIS
LED40-310 ILEDB Luminous intensity adapter
LED40-320 ISP 75 Integrating sphere
LED40-400 Mini-Goniophotometer
Accessory
LED-720 Constant current source for LEDs
Options for the spectrometer
MAS40-210 10-fold sensitivity improvement